DEER KING YARN LTD. CATALOGUE 2023.02

REBEESGERAT bk - PEFILEEEENGHTIX HiF : (+86) 312 6563801
Xinxing Textile Industrial District, Li Xian, He Bei P.R. China Tel : (+86) 312 6563801

Item No. Material Composition Yarn Count Skein Metgrs MOQ Yarn Weight
Grams | /skein
MZ 2x6 50%Cotton50%Bamboo | 2/6/36 NM | 50 147 120kg/color 3 Light
0, 0,
MZ Lurex 49% Cotton 48% Bamboo - 100 | 261 | 120kg/color | 3 Light
3% Lurex
23%Bamboo23%Cotton .
QMz 54%Acrylic 2/12/34NM| 200 262 140kg/color 4 Medium
T30S -9/1 90%Lyocell 10%Linen 2/13/30S | 100 200 120kg/color 3 Light
18106 75% Viscose 25%Polyester | 2/6/40 NM | 100 320 130kg/color 3 Light
21-120A 100% Lyocell 2/6/36 NM | 50 150 120kg/color 2 Fine
21-120B 70% Acrylic 30%Modal | 2/4/27 NM | 50 168 120kg/color 2 Fine
8/8 100% Cotton 8/13.6 NM [ 50 80 120kg/color 3 Light
22-606 80% Cotton20%Nylon 1/2NM 50 100 120kg/color 5 Bulky
628 2x 4 55%Acrylic 45%Cotton 2/?\]/?\/'2'4 100 280 100kg/color 3 Light
0, 0,
BXM 57% Cotton 28% Nylon | o7 nenm | 100 | 160 | 120kg/color | 4 Medium
15% Polyester




Item No. Material Composition Yarn Count Skein Metgrs MOQ Yarn Weight
Grams | /skein
. )
70S 226 100% Superwash Extrafine | o onm | 50 | 105 | 130kgicolor | 3 Light
Merino
232/2x6 100% RWS Merino 2/6/32 NM 50 125 130kg/color 3 Light
11 100% Wool VINM | 50 | 50 130/200 6 Super
Bulky
2.8/2 100% Wool 2/2.8NM 50 70 130kg/color 5 Bulky
218 100%Wool 3/5.4NM | 30 54 | 130kgsolid |y iim
/200kg melange
21.052 100% Wool 20.8NM | 100 | a0 | 230Kasolidl g g
200kg melange
140Kg
252 100% Superwash Merino 4/5NM 100 125 solid/200kg 5 Bulky
melange
140kg
290 100% Superwash Merino 4/9.5 100 237 solid/200kg 3 Light
melange
245 100%Wool 3/3.8NM 100 115 200kg/color 5 Bulky
E212 100% Superwash Wool 4/12NM 100 300 200 3 Light
214 100% Superwash Merino | 4/14 NM 50 175 130 2 Fine
236 100% Superwash Wool | /35NM | 100 | 350 | 200kgicolor | - SUPer

Fine




Item No. Material Composition Yarn Count Skein Metgrs MOQ Yarn Weight
Grams | /skein
275 100% Wool 4/75NM | 113 201 200kg/color 4 Medium
S280 100% Superwash Wool 4/8 NM 50 100 140kg/color | 4 Medium
216 90%Wool 10%Polyester | 4/16 NM 100 |[400+-15| 140kg/color 2 Fine
N212 80%Wool 20%Nylon 4/12NM 50 150 140 3 Light
140kg
0,
217 75% Superwash Wool |12\ | 100 | 420 | solidis0kg | 1 Super Fine
25%Nylon .
print
140kg
75% Superwash Wool solid/150kg .
215 25%Nylon 6/15NM 150 375 print/200kg 4 Medium
jacquard print
75% Superwash Wool .
235 2506Nylon 1/3.5NM | 100 350 200kg/color | 1 Super Fine
140kg
70% Wool solid/200kg .
264 30%Nylon 4/6 NM | 150 225 melange /300kg 4 Medium
jaquard print
945 70%Wool 30%Acylic 3/4/13NM | 100 100 150kg/color 5 Bulky
60% Wool 140 kg solid / .
660 40% Polyester 3/6 NM 50 100 200kg melange 3 Light
690 70%wool 30%Acylic 4/85NM | 100 |218+-10( 140kg/color 3 Light
0 .
22-111C 52%Superwash Merino : 50 | 115 | 130kg/color | 4 Medium

48%Cotton




Item No. Photo Material Composition Yarn Count Skein Metgrs MOQ Yarn Weight
Grams | /skein
52%Superwash Merino .
22-111X . 48%Cotton 50 142 130kg/color 3 Light
> 51% Wool
660F 15% Reflex thread 4/6.7NM 50 84 140kg/color 3 Light
34% Polyester
50% Superwash merino .
M917 ’ 259%Bamboo25%Nylon 2/4/32NM | 50 200 130kg/color 2 Fine
30% Superwash Wool .
22-087B - 30%Nylon 40%PP 5/13.6NM 50 136 3 Light
55%Superwash Wool
646 . 45%Acrylic 4/52NM | 100 120 120kg/color 5 Bulky
949 = 80% Polyester 20%Wool | 1/1.6NM [ 100 160 300kg/color | 4 Medium
936 . 6296Polyester 38%Wool | 1/32NM | 100 | 320 | 200kglcolor | * lfi‘:]ier
75%Acrylic .
X210 ‘ 25% Wool 4/8NM 100 195 130kg/color 3 Light
D212 - 67%Wool 33%Polyester 4/10.5 100 |260+-10| 140kg/color 3 Light
20-061 - 80%Lyocell 20%Merino | 2/8/36 NM | 100 225 120kg/color 3 Light
21-081 65%Wool 35%Alpaca 3/4.5NM 50 75 130kg/color 4 Medium
42% Alpaca
21-122 33% Superwash Merino 1/2.7NM 50 135 200kg/color | 4 Medium

25% Nylon




Item No. Photo Material Composition Yarn Count Skein Metgrs MOQ Yarn Weight
Grams | /skein
40% Alpaca
22-012 40% Merino 4/10.5NM 50 133 130kg/color 3 Light
20% Nylon
. 55% Rabbit Hair 1 Super
Rabbit 45% Nylon 2/11NM 50 50kg/color Fine
22-615 42% Mohair 48%Wool . 1 Super
) . 1/6NM 50 300 200kg/solid .
5% 10%33t M1 42 g Fine
816 100%Acrylic 4/16 NM 100 360 100kg/color 2 Fine
819 850%Acrylic 15%Nylon | 3/19NM | 100 | 600 | 120kgicolor | lfi‘:]‘;er
832 . .
" 60%Acrylic 40%Polyester | 2/3.2NM | 113 181 200kg/color | 4 Medium
(GI%34))
. 1 Super
836 67%Polyester 33%Acrylic | 1/3.5NM | 100 350 200kg/color Fine
881 100%Acrylic 4/8NM 100 161 100kg/color | 4 Medium
883 100%Acrylic 3/5NM 170 285 140kg/color | 4 Medium
100kg
880 100% Acrylic 4/6.75NM | 141 223 solid/150kg | 4 Medium
print
19065 100%Acrylic 3/4.8NM 50 80 100kg/color 4 Medium
19066 100%Acrylic 2/1.4NM | 50 35 | 100kgicolor | ©SuPer

Bulky




Item No. Material Composition Yarn Count Skein Metgrs MOQ Yarn Weight
Grams | /skein
150609 100%Acrylic 2/6/33NM | 50 130 130kg/color 3 Light
190501 100% Acrylic 5/13.6 NM | 113 285 140kg/color 2 Fine
18/3 100% Acrylic aeNM | 100 | 60 | 100kgicolor | O SUPer
Bulky
20-033 100% Micro-fiber Acrylic | 2/5/22NM 25 53 100kg/color | 4 Medium
20-071 100% Acrylic 3/9 NM 100 305 100kg/color 3 Light
811 100% Acrylic 1/1.5NM | 100 150 200kg/color | 4 Medium
0, ic30 i
T100 IrkAcrlic3tMettallic : 50 | 145 | 130kgicolor | 3 Light
thread
18-114A 98%Acrylic 2%sequin | 2/4/27 NM | 50 154 130kg/color 2 Fine
819 SD 85%Acrylic15%Nylon 5/19NM 50 315 300kg/color 3 Light
0, 1 0,
1709 78%Acrylic 13%Nylon |50\t | g5 | 246 | gokgicolor | 4 Medium
9%Polyester
1734 70%Acrylic 30%Polyester | 1/1.3NM | 100 130 300kg/color 5 Bulky
1736/3 67% Acrylic 33%Polyester [ 3/7 NM 100 215 300kg/color 5 Bulky




Item No. Material Composition Yarn Count Skein Metgrs MOQ Yarn Weight
Grams | /skein
151001 . 6 Super
9 9 .63NM
(LT ) 60%Acrylic 40%Polyester | 3/0.63 100 21 200kg/color Bulky
1762H 55%Nylon 45%Acrylic 6/9 NM 100 150 120kg/color 4 Medium
CP150 100% Polyester 2/3NM 100 150 120kg/color | 4 Medium
948 100% Polyester 1/1NM 100 100 200kg/color 4 Medium
Glowing in
Zg‘jgll‘ ] 100% Polyester 24/35NM | 50 72 | 200kgicolor | 4 Medium
(BOEL)
BTS 100% Polyester 1/0.35NM | 100 35 200kg/color 7 Jumbo
6 Super
MJS 100% Polyester 1/0.8NM 100 80 200kg/color Bulky
QQs 100% Polyester 1/0.5NM | 100 50 200kg/color 7 Jumbo
21-915 100% Polyester 2[4 NM 50 100 300kg/color 3 Light
21-912 100% Polyester 3/6NM 50 100 300kg/color | 4 Medium
FYR o o ) 6 Super
RUPI%K 50% Polyester50%Nylon 100 67 200kg/color Bulky
17028 25%Wool 44%%Acrylic
F R R 31%Polyester 1/2.8NM 50 140 120kg/color 5 Bulky




Item No. Photo Material Composition Yarn Count Skein Metgrs MOQ Yarn Weight
Grams | /skein
100kg
. 6 Super
YRS 100% Polyester 1/0.9NM | 100 90 solid/200kg
. Bulky
print
XNR Jumb 100kg
R Junbo 100% Polyester 1/0.11NM | 250 27 solid/200kg | 7 Jumbo
TS B R orint

*k*k

Payment Term: TT 30% deposit with the 70% balance before shipment.
Quantity Variance: +-5% quantity variance is accepted of the order.
Price Term: FOB Tianjin

MOQ: 1000kg/yarn order

Package: ball/polybag/carton

Valid Period: 3 month

Contact: evelyn@deerkingyarn.com

www.deerkingyarn.com
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